
Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Punkte Ausz.

1 Tanner Konrad 53 SG Waldstatt 96 x

2 Dütschler Hans 54 SG Waldstatt 96 x

3 Krüsi Markus 80 SV Stein-Hundwil 94 x

4 Aebischer Horst 44 SG Herisau-Säge 94 x

5 Brunner Elio 64 SG Herisau-Säge 93 x

6 Holderegger Köbi 46 SV Stein-Hundwil 92 x

7 Gschwend Reto 72 SG Waldstatt 92 x

8 Rusch Beat 85 SG Herisau-Säge 92 x

9 Bleicker Ruedi 59 SG Herisau-Säge 90 x

10 Ritter Wendel 48 SG Waldstatt 90 x

11 Meier Köbi 39 SV Stein-Hundwil 89 x

12 Frischknecht Emil 54 SG Waldstatt 89 x

13 Bösch Werner 55 SG Waldstatt 89 x

14 Müller Kurt 50 SG Waldstatt 88 x

15 Sutter Chläus 55 SV Stein-Hundwil 88 x

16 Blaser Ernst 45 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

17 Jeger Hans 61 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

18 Fischbacher Hansueli 48 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

19 Ammann Hubert 62 SG Waldstatt 87 x

20 Hautle Walter 32 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

21 Koller Andreas 54 SG Waldstatt 87 x

22 Müller Marcel 77 SV Stein-Hundwil 87 x

23 Bleiker Röbi 84 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

24 Lanz Roman 79 SV Stein-Hundwil 86 x

25 Koller Remo 88 SG Waldstatt 86 x

26 Müller Christoph 89 SV Stein-Hundwil 86 x

27 Knöpfel Ueli 32 SG Herisau-Säge 86 x

28 Sigrist Heinz 49 SG Herisau-Säge 86 x

29 Preisig Jürg 84 SV Stein-Hundwil 86 x

30 Bösch Ernst 45 SG Herisau-Säge 85 x

31 Frischknecht Rene 80 SG Herisau-Säge 85 x

32 Knöpfel Köbi 89 SV Stein-Hundwil 85

33 Meier Jakob 70 SV Stein-Hundwil 85

34 Eggenberger Willi 55 SG Waldstatt 84

35 Rohner Walter 43 SG Herisau-Säge 84 x

36 Rohner Werner 65 SG Herisau-Säge 83

37 Stricker Hans 44 SG Waldstatt 83

38 Rechsteiner Hans 43 SG Herisau-Säge 82

39 Geel Beni 64 SG Herisau-Säge 82

40 Grob Rudolf 56 SG Herisau-Säge 81

41 Nägeli Walter 47 SG Waldstatt 80

42 Lutz Hans 84 SG Herisau-Säge 78

43 Kählin Louis 46 SG Herisau-Säge 77

44 Kessler Hanspeter 45 SG Herisau-Säge 76

45 Menzi Fritz 45 SG Herisau-Säge 76

46 Rusch Armin 52 SG Herisau-Säge 76

47 Grob Hans 23 SG Herisau-Säge 75

48 Hässig Alfred 43 SG Waldstatt 71
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49 Frischknecht Raffael 86 SG Waldstatt 71

50 Wittenwiler Köbi 40 SV Stein-Hundwil 70

51 Keller Josef 56 SG Herisau-Säge 67

52 Knöpfel Walter 41 SG Herisau-Säge 62

53 Reifler Fredy 88 SV Stein-Hundwil 58

54 Schäpper Peter 68 SG Herisau-Säge 48



Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Punkte Ausz.

1 Tanner Konrad 53 SG Waldstatt 96 x

2 Dütschler Hans 54 SG Waldstatt 96 x

3 Gschwend Reto 72 SG Waldstatt 92 x

4 Ritter Wendel 48 SG Waldstatt 90 x

5 Frischknecht Emil 54 SG Waldstatt 89 x

6 Bösch Werner 55 SG Waldstatt 89 x

7 Müller Kurt 50 SG Waldstatt 88 x

8 Ammann Hubert 62 SG Waldstatt 87 x

9 Koller Andreas 54 SG Waldstatt 87 x

10 Koller Remo 88 SG Waldstatt 86 x

11 Eggenberger Willi 55 SG Waldstatt 84

12 Stricker Hans 44 SG Waldstatt 83

13 Nägeli Walter 47 SG Waldstatt 80

14 Hässig Alfred 43 SG Waldstatt 71

15 Frischknecht Raffael 86 SG Waldstatt 71
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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Punkte Ausz.

1 Aebischer Horst 44 SG Herisau-Säge 94 x

2 Brunner Elio 64 SG Herisau-Säge 93 x

3 Rusch Beat 85 SG Herisau-Säge 92 x

4 Bleicker Ruedi 59 SG Herisau-Säge 90 x

5 Blaser Ernst 45 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

6 Jeger Hans 61 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

7 Fischbacher Hansueli 48 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

8 Hautle Walter 32 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

9 Bleiker Röbi 84 SG Herisau-Säge 87 x

10 Knöpfel Ueli 32 SG Herisau-Säge 86 x

11 Sigrist Heinz 49 SG Herisau-Säge 86 x

12 Bösch Ernst 45 SG Herisau-Säge 85 x

13 Frischknecht Rene 80 SG Herisau-Säge 85 x

14 Rohner Walter 43 SG Herisau-Säge 84 x

15 Rohner Werner 65 SG Herisau-Säge 83

16 Rechsteiner Hans 43 SG Herisau-Säge 82

17 Geel Beni 64 SG Herisau-Säge 82

18 Grob Rudolf 56 SG Herisau-Säge 81

19 Lutz Hans 84 SG Herisau-Säge 78

20 Kählin Louis 46 SG Herisau-Säge 77

21 Kessler Hanspeter 45 SG Herisau-Säge 76

22 Menzi Fritz 45 SG Herisau-Säge 76

23 Rusch Armin 52 SG Herisau-Säge 76

24 Grob Hans 23 SG Herisau-Säge 75

25 Keller Josef 56 SG Herisau-Säge 67

26 Knöpfel Walter 41 SG Herisau-Säge 62

27 Schäpper Peter 68 SG Herisau-Säge 48
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Rang Name Vorname Jg. Sektion Punkte Ausz.

1 Krüsi Markus 80 SV Stein-Hundwil 94 x

2 Holderegger Köbi 46 SV Stein-Hundwil 92 x

3 Meier Köbi 39 SV Stein-Hundwil 89 x

4 Sutter Chläus 55 SV Stein-Hundwil 88 x

5 Müller Marcel 77 SV Stein-Hundwil 87 x

6 Lanz Roman 79 SV Stein-Hundwil 86 x

7 Müller Christoph 89 SV Stein-Hundwil 86 x

8 Preisig Jürg 84 SV Stein-Hundwil 86 x

9 Knöpfel Köbi 89 SV Stein-Hundwil 85

10 Meier Jakob 70 SV Stein-Hundwil 85

11 Wittenwiler Köbi 40 SV Stein-Hundwil 70

12 Reifler Fredy 88 SV Stein-Hundwil 58

Rangliste SV Stein-Hundwil
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